NRC FORM 241 (7-1999)	U.S. NUCLEAR REG	ULATORY	COMMISSI	C. Berimalari N.	BY DMB: NO. 2150	An annual water the second sec	
REPORT OF PROPOSED ACTIVITIES IN					MINULUS, INC.	incanou is tedones to that MKC	
•	IT STATES, AREAS			salety, Send Management Washington,	Branch (7 & EB) DC 20555-0001	lies to ensure that they are conduction for protection of the public health ding burden estimate to the Recc U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission by internet e-mail to bis temps, of information and Regulatory Abstract of the Management and Augustiness of Management and Augustiness of Management and Augustiness of Management and Augustiness of the Augustiness of the Management and Augustiness of the Augustiness of the Management and Augustiness of the	
FEDERAL JURISDICTION, OR OFFSHORE WATERS					esk Officer, Office 2. (3150-0013), C DC 20503 No.	of Information and Regulatory Afta Office of Management and Bud- means used to impose an informa wrently valid OMB control number.	
(Please road the	instructions before comp	leting this	torm)				
	firm proposing to conduct the activities (Texpolid to, un	respond to, the information collection. 2. TYPE OF REPORT		
CODE SERVICES				K) lent			
3 ADDRESS OF LICENSEE (Walting address or other location where licensee may be located)				4 LICENSEE C	4 LICENSEE CONTACT AND TITLE		
26412 OLD HWY 20 MADISON, AL 35756				CHRIS	CHRIS CHANDLER, RSO		
imbroon,	AD 33730			5. TELEPHONE	NUMBER Code)	6 FACSMILE NUMBER (Include Area Code)	
					0-1117	256-340-1134	
	ACTIVITIES TO BE CONDUC			. —		•	
METT TOGGING	LEAK TESTING	i AND/OR C	CALIBRATIO	ns t	ELETHERAPYAR	RADIATOR SERVICE	
PORTABLE GAUGE	ES OTHER (Specia	ო ⇒> _					
X RADIOGRAPHY	REGISTERED AS USER O	F PACKAGING	(CERTIFICATE	S OF COMPLIANCE N	MEGRS		
CUENT NAME, ADDRESS, CITYA	COUNTY, STATE, OF COOF		9 ACTUAL PIC	YSICAL ADDRESS OF	WORKLOCADON		
WASHINGTON GROUP					ear of other leastern. Give an enrighter on address or directions as possible.)		
					UFF ARSENAL		
PINE BLUFF,		·]	PINE	BLUFF, A	AR 71602		
2202.	, 111 /1002	ŀ	10. CUENT YE	EPHONE HUMBER	11. WORK	LOCATION TELEPHONE NUMBER	
			870-85	0-1705	SA	Ana Codn) ME	
12, DATES	SCHEDULED	13, NUMI WORK		1€. ADD	15. DELETE	16. LOCATION REFERENCE NUMBER	
ROM	4/19/02		·			HUMBER TO BE	
4/15/02	1 47,437,02	5	- 1			ASSIGNED BY HAC	
	ORK SITES ON SEPARATE		ONCLUDE	ALL INFORMAT	ON CONTAINE	ASSIGNED BY INC	
LIST ADDITIONAL W		SHEET(S) T	ERVICED, OR 1	ESTED	ON CONTAINE	ASSIGNED BY INC	
LIST ADDITIONAL W	ORK SITES ON SEPARATE S	SHEET(S) T	ERVICED, OR 1	ESTED	ION CONTAINE	ASSIGNED BY INC	
LIST ADDITIONAL W.	ORK SITES ON SEPARATE S	SHEET(S) T	ERVICED, DR 1 More to be use	ESTED LJ	ON CONTAINE	ASSIGNED BY INC	
LIST ADDITIONAL W. T. LIST RADIDACTIVE MATERIAL V. RICARDE description of type and c. IR-192 AMER: AGREEMENT STATE SPECIFIC L. AGREEMENT SWINGLASS THE SA	NORK SITES ON SEPARATE: WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, HARMY OF PERSONNERS OF PARCEL SHAM 660B S/N ITERSE WHICH AUTHORUES THE UNITERSE WHICH AUTHORUES THE UNITERSE WHICH AUTHORUES THE UNITERSE WHICH AUTHORUES THE UNITERSE	SHEET(S) T INSTALLED. SI SOUTHER, OF SE SASSINGED T AS SPECIFIED	B3410	61.4 ci	A STAT	ASSIGNED BY INC. OOO 180 DIN IYEMS 9-16 ABOVE.	
LIST ADDITIONAL W. 7. LIST RADICACTIVE MATERIAL N. Recards description of type and s. IR-192 AMER: 1. AGREEMENT STATE SPECIFIC L. AGREEMENT	IORK SITES ON SEPARATE : WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, HUMBY OF POROBLEWS MALERIAL SOMEON	SHEET(S) T INSTALLED. SI SUICESE, of de SUICESE, of de SUICESE AS SPECIFIED MINISTANCE F	B3410 TO CONDUCT ON FIRM 9.	61.4 ci UCENSE NUMBE 1075	ea stai	ASSIGNED BY INC. OOO 180 DIN IYEMS 9-16 ABOVE.	
LIST ADDITIONAL W. 7. LIST RADIDACTIVE MATERIAL V. ROCALDS description of type and s. IR-192 AMER: 8. AGREEMENT STATE SPECIFIC L. ACTIVITIES WHICH ARE THE SAL ABOVE (Four copies of the sp. THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY	NORK SITES ON SEPARATE: WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, HUMBLY OF REDIGIOUS PRICE OF THE POSSESSED, USED, HUMBLY OF REDIGIOUS PRICE OF THE UNIT OF THE EXCEPT FOR LOCATION OF USE HOLIFIC ICANS MUST ACCOMPANY THE 19, CERTIFICAT CERTIFY THAT;	SHEET(S) T INSTALLED. SI SUICESE, of de SUICESE, of de SUICESE AS SPECIFIED MINISTANCE F	B3410 TO CONDUCT ON FIRM 9.	61.4 ci	ea stai	ASSIGNED BY INC. OOO 180 DIN IYEMS 9-16 ABOVE.	
LIST ADDITIONAL W. 7. LIST RADIGACTIVE MATERIAL V. RICCARD description of type and c. IR-192 AMER: 8. AGREEMENT STATE SPECIFIC L. ACTIVITIES WHICH MAR THE SAL ABOVE (Four copies of the sp. THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY a. All information in this r. Linuxe read and underse.	JORK SITES ON SEPARATE: WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, PLANTISY OF redirective material, sealed; SHAM 660B S/N S ELENSE WHICH AUTHORIUS THE UN ME EXCEPT FOR LOCATION OF USE 19, CERTIFICAT CERTIFY THAT: SPORT IS true and complete. tend the prevision of the general	SHEET(S) T INSTALLED, SI SOUVERS, OF BOTH SERVICES OF BOTH DERSONED T AS SPECIFIED INITIAL MICE F ION (MUST	B3410 B3410 CONDUCT O CONDUCT ON THE S OFR 150,20 (c)	61.4 ci UCENSE NUMBE 1075 LETED BY APPL	AI	ASSIGNED BY MAC OOO 180 D IN ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. TE EXPERATION DATE 12-31-02	
LIST ADDITIONAL W. 7. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL V. RICCARD de accipion of type and c. IR-192 AMER: 8. AGREEMENT STATE SPECIFIC L. ACTIVITIES WHICH ARE THE SAL ABOVE, (Four copies of the sp. THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY 2. All information in this r. b. I have read and underseration in the required to comply with	JORK SITES ON SEPARATE: WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, PLANTISY OF redirective material, sealed; SHAM 660B S/N S ELENSE WHICH AUTHORIUS THE UN ME EXCEPT FOR LOCATION OF USE 19, CERTIFICAT CERTIFY THAT: SPORT IS true and complete. tend the prevision of the general	SHEET(S) T INSTALLED SI SOUTH SE SOUTH	B3410 D CONDUCT ON THE S ONT THE COMP	61.4 ci CCENSE NUMBE 1075 LETED BY APPL printed on the Instruction material with	A STAI AI JCANT) ructions of this founds in the pussess and	ASSIGNED BY MAC OOO 180 D IN ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. TE EXPRATION DATE 1 2-31-02 Itm; and I understang that I am Use in non-Agreement States of	
LIST ADDITIONAL W. 7. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL. 7. REST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL. 1R-192 AMER: 8. AGREEMENT STATE SPECIFIC L. ACTIVITIES WHICH MAE THE SAL ABOVE (Four copies of the sp. THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY a. All information in this m. b. I have read and underst required to comply with Onthore waters under it. Limber gand that activity	WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, PLANTINY OF INDIDENTITY OF INDIVIDUAL	SHEET(S) T INSTALLED SI SOUTHER, OF BOTH SEPECHIED INITIAL NACE HICENSE 10 C Il license 10 C aduct, source L'eport le file ed in non-Ag	B3410 D CONDUCT ON THE S COMP CFR 150,20 re e, or special ed with the U reement State	61.4 Ci UCENSE NUMBE 1075 LETED BY APPL printed on the Instruction material with 15. Nuclear Regulars under general Material with 15. Nuclear Regulars under general Material	A STAI AI ICANT) ructions of this folich I possess and tory Commission. cense 10 CFR 150	ASSIGNED BY MAC OOO 180 D IN ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. TE EXPIRATION DATE 1 2-31-02 Itm; and I understand that I am Use in non-Agreement States or	
LIST ADDITIONAL W. 7. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL IN INCLUDE of acciption of type and of the acciption of type and of the acciption of the acci	JORK SITES ON SEPARATE: WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, PLANTING OF PERMANENT SHAM 660B S/N PENSE WHICH AUTHORIES THE UN ME EXCEPT FOR LOGATION OF USE PROVIDE IS CONTRAINTY THAT: SPORT IS true and complete. Itend the provision of the general In these provisions as to all bypre the general license for which this Ries, including storage, conducted the exception of work conducted	SHEET(S) T INSTALLED. SI SOURCES, OF BOIL SECURIOS T AS SPECIFIED INITIAL NICE F INITIAL NICE F	B3410 D CONCECTO DATE O CONCECTO DATE O MITTHE 9. OF 150,20 ree, or special end with the U reament Stat waters, which	61.4 ci UCENSE NUMBE 1075 LETED BY APPL printed on the Instructear material wr. 5. Nuclear Regula ex under general Wr. h is authorized for	PARTITION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	ASSIGNED BY MAC OOO 180 D IN ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. TE EXPERATION DATE 1 2-31-02 Tem; and & understand that I am Use in non-Agreement States or 20 are limited to a total of 160 day and of time in the calendar year.	
LIST ADDITIONAL W. 7. LIST RADIDACTIVE MATERIAL Y. INCOME description of type and e. IR-192 AMER: 8. AGREEMENT STATE SPECIFIC L. ACTIVITIES WHICH ARE THE SAL ABOVE (Four copies of the sp. THE UNDERSHONED, HEREBY a. All information in this r. b. I have read and underst required to comply with ontshore waters under the complete of the sp. c. I understand that activity in calendar year. With the company on confidence of the sp. d. I understand that I may non-Agreement States.	JORK SITES ON SEPARATE: WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, PLANTING OF PERMANENT AND	SHEET(S) T INSTALLED. SI SOUTAND, OF BOIL SOUTAND, OF BOIL SOUTAND, OF BOIL SOUTAND, OF BOIL SOUTAND, OF BOIL SOUTAND, SOUTAND In Comments of Boil Soutand, Soutand In con-Ag In off-shore ye listed wor	B3410 DCOMPLICT DWITTEN 2. OCOMPLICT DWITTEN 2. OCOMPLICT OF 150,20 re e, or special i ed with the U reement Stat waters, which rk site location	61.4 Ci UCENSE NUMBE 1075 LETED BY APPL printed on the Inst nuclear material with 15.5, Nuclear Regularies under general life is authorized for this and at the License and at the Licen	ructions of this folich t possess and tory Commission. cense 10 CFR 150 an unlimited perionsee home office of the commission.	ASSIGNED BY MPC OOO 180 DIN ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. TE EXPERATION DATE 1 2-31-02 Tem; and 1 understand that 1 am Use in non-Agreement States or 20 are limited to a total of 160 day and of time in the calendar year. Address for activities performed in	
LIST ADDITIONAL W. 7. LIST RADDACTIVE MATERIAL Y. Include description of type and c. IR-192 AMER: 8. AGREEMENT STATE SPECIFIC L. ACTIVITIES WHICH ARE THE SAL ABOVE (Four copies of the sp. THE UNDERSHONED, HEREBY a. All information in this required to comply with ontshore waters under it required to comply with ontshore waters under it in calendar year. With the condensation of the sp. d. I understand that activity in calendar year. With the condensation of the sp. d. I understand that I may non-Agreement States.	JORK SITES ON SEPARATE: WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, PLANTRY OF redirective material, sealed; SHAM 660B S/N SEENSE WHICH AUTHORIUS THE UN ME EXCEPT FOR LOCATION OF USE TORIC Icenses must accompany the 19. CERTIFICAT CERTIFY THAT: SEPORT IS true and complete. The general license for which this these provisions as to all bypre the general license for which this thies, including storage, conducte the exception of work conducted the inspected by MRC at the abo	SHEET(S) T INSTALLED. SI SOUTHER, or den SASSITED TO AS SPECIFIED INCOME. SOUTHER Income 10 Coduct, source or report is file and in non-Ag in off-shore we listed wor d above, incl	B3410 D COMPLET O COMPLET O MITCH 9. O FOR 150,20 see, or special a ed with the U reement Stat waters, which rk site location tuding conducted	ESTED BY APPL DETED BY APPL Printed on the Institucter material with S. Nuclear Regularies under general bit is authorized for instant and at the Liceutet of activities on instant act of activities on its authorized for instant act of activities on its authorized for instant act of activities on its authorized for instant act of activities on its activities	ructions of this folich i possess and tory Commission. In the commission of the comm	ASSIGNED BY MPC OOO 180 DIN ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. TE EXPERATION DATE 1 2-31-02 Tem; and 1 understand that 1 am Use in non-Agreement States or 20 are limited to a total of 160 day and of time in the calendar year. Address for activities performed in	
LIST ADDITIONAL W. 7. LIST RADIDACTIVE MATERIAL Y. INCOME description of type and of IR=192 AMER: 8. AGREEMENT STATE SPECIFIC L. ACTIVITIES WHICH MAR THE SAL ABOVE (Four copies of the sp. THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY a. All information in this r b. I have read and underst required to comply with offshore waters under to in calendar year. With t d. I understand that activit in calendar year. With t d. I understand that I may non-Agreement States e. I understand that condi- above or without NRC. FERTITION COPPICEN - RSO or Mana	JORK SITES ON SEPARATE: WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, PLANISH OF PERMISSION OF PERMISSION SHAM 660B S/N SEENSE WHICH AUTHORIZES THE UN ME EXCEPT FOR LOCATION OF USE TORRESON THAT: SEPORT IS THAT IS SERVICED IN THE GENERAL THESE PROVISIONS AS TO All DYPRESENT OF SERVICED IN THE SERVICE	SHEET(S) T INSTALLED, SI SOURCE, OF SOURCE, SOURCE, OF SOURCE, SOURCE, OF SOURCE, SOURCE, OF SOURCE, SOURCE, SOURCE, I license 10 C Induct, source, I report is file and in pon-Ag In off-shore we listed work d above, incl.	B3410 D CONFLICT OWN THE S. OF THE COMP CFR 150.20 re e, or special e ed with the U reement Stat waters, which rk site location to action, such	ESTED BY APPL DETED BY APPL Printed on the Institucter material with S. Nuclear Regularies under general bit is authorized for instant and at the Liceutet of activities on instant act of activities on its authorized for instant act of activities on its authorized for instant act of activities on its authorized for instant act of activities on its activities	ructions of this folich i possess and tory Commission. In the commission of the comm	ASSIGNED BY MAC OOO 180 DIN ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. TE EXPERATION CASE 1 2-31-02 Tem; and I understand that I am I use in non-Agreement States or 20 are limited to a total of 180 day and of time in the calendar year. Address for activities performed in I different from those described	
LIST ADDITIONAL W. 7. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL Y. INCLUDE description of type and of IR-192 AMER: 8. AGREEMENT STATE SPECIFIC L. ACTIVITIES WHICH ARE THE SAL ABOVE. From copies of the sp. THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY a. All information in this in b. I have read and underst required to comply with offshore waters under to in calendar year. With the d. I understand that activity in calendar year. With the non-Agreement States e. I understand that cond- above or without ARC: FRANCISC CHAND VARNING: False statements.	JORK SITES ON SEPARATE: WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, PLANTRY OF REPOSSESSED, USED, PLANTRY OF REPOSSESSED, USED, PLANTRY OF REPOSSESSED, USED, PLANTRY OF REPOSSESSED, USED, SEPARATE OF REPOSSED SHAM 660B S/N SERVICENSE WHICH AUTHORIZES THE UN ME SICEPT FOR LOGATION OF USE 19, CERTIFICAT CERTIFY THAT; POPORT IS true and complete. tend the provision at the general in these provisions as to all bypre the general license for which this flies, including storage, conduct the exception of work conducted the inspected by NRC at the abor or offshore waters. uct of any activities not describe authorization, may subject me to general Representative (Name and Title LER, RSO sin this certificate may be su	SHEET(S) T INSTALLED, SI SOURCE, OF SOURCE, OF SOURCE, OF SOURCE, OF SOURCE, OF SOURCE, OF SOURCE, S	B3410 DCONDUCT OCONDUCT OWN THE S OF SPECIAL OF SPECIA	ESTED BY APPL Definited on the Instituction material with a sutherized for its authorized for its authorize	ructions of this for item to possess and tory Commission. Cense 10 CFR 150 an unlimited period to the control of the control o	ASSIGNED BY MAC OOO 180 DIN ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. TE EXPERATION DATE 1 2-31-02 Item; and a understand that I am I use in non-Agreement States or 20 are limited to a total of 180 day and of time in the calendar year. Address for activities performed in different from those described OATE 4/11/02 Is require that submissions to	
LIST ADDITIONAL W. 7. LIST RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL IN INCLUDE OF SCRIPPING OF PRESENCE LACTIVITIES WHICH ARE THE SAL ABOVE. (Four copies of the sp. THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY a. All information in this required to comply with orishore waters under the includer strated that activity in calendar year. With the complete and that condition in calendar year. With the condition of the complete and that conditions are understand that activity in calendar year. With the condition of the c	PORK SITES ON SEPARATE: WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, I PLANTRY OF INDIANCHIVE INSIDER. SHAM 660B S/N STEENE WHICH AUTHORIZES THE UNITED SCEPT FOR LOCATION OF USE DECIFIC Keanse must accompany the 19. CERTIFICAT 19. CERTIFICATE 1	SHEET(S) T INSTALLED, SI SOUTHER, OF BER DEPENDED IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	B3410 O CONCUCT OWN THE 9 OFR 150,20 re e, or special is ed with the U reament State waters, while the site location that critical including conduct it artion, including Section 10 Section 10	ESTED BY APPL DETED BY APPL Printed on the Instructed material with its authorized for material with a critical control of activities on upding critical critical control of activities on upding critical	ructions of this folich I pussess and tory Commission. cense 10 CFR 150 an unlimited period to the pusses of locations nationally benatives. NRC regulation minal offense to	ASSIGNED BY MAC OOO 180 DIN ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. TE EXPERATION ON F 1 2-31-02 Itm; and I understand that I am I use in non-Agreement States or 20 are limited to a total of 160 day and of time in the calendar year. Address for activities performed in different from those described OATE 4/11/02 Its require that submissions to onake a willfully false	
LIST ADDITIONAL W. T. LIST RADDACTIVE NATERIAL. INCLUDE description of type and of IR-192 AMER: ACTIVITIES WHICH ARE THE SAL ABOVE. (Four copies of the sp. THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY a. All information in this regulated to comply with offshore waters under the equired to comply with offshore waters under the complete services of the sp. I understand that activity in calendar year. With the condition of the condition of the condition of the condition of the complete and activities in the condition of the complete and activities in the complete and	JORK SITES ON SEPARATE: WHICH WILL BE POSSESSED, USED, PLANTRY OF REPOSSESSED, USED, PLANTRY OF REPOSSESSED, USED, PLANTRY OF REPOSSESSED, USED, PLANTRY OF REPOSSESSED, USED, SEPARATE OF REPOSSED SHAM 660B S/N SERVICENSE WHICH AUTHORIZES THE UN ME SICEPT FOR LOGATION OF USE 19, CERTIFICAT CERTIFY THAT; POPORT IS true and complete. tend the provision at the general in these provisions as to all bypre the general license for which this flies, including storage, conduct the exception of work conducted the inspected by NRC at the abor or offshore waters. uct of any activities not describe authorization, may subject me to general Representative (Name and Title LER, RSO sin this certificate may be su	SHEET(S) T INSTALLED, SI SOUTHER, OF BER DEPENDED IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	B3410 DCONDUCT OCONDUCT ON THE S OF SPECIAL CFR 150,20 see e, or special e ed with the U reament Stat waters, which rit site location full and/or cri Section 10 led States a	ESTED BY APPL DETED BY APPL Printed on the Instructed material with its authorized for material with a critical control of activities on upding critical critical control of activities on upding critical	ructions of this folich I pussess and tory Commission. cense 10 CFR 150 an unlimited period to the pusses of locations nationally benatives. NRC regulation minal offense to	ASSIGNED BY MAC OOO 180 DIN ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. TE EXPERATION ON F 1 2-31-02 Itm; and I understand that I am I use in non-Agreement States or 20 are limited to a total of 160 day and of time in the calendar year. Address for activities performed in different from those described OATE 4/11/02 Its require that submissions to onake a willfully false	

2563401134; Apr-11-02 1:42PM; Page 1/1

IE BY: CODE SERVICES;